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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 44Astro Super Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 66 JOE VITO 20 5 3635
2 9 LUPE CONTRERAS 19 6 3624
3 41 JASON EBALAROZA 19 6 3554
4 26 NICK FOATE SR 19 6 3476
5 42 SETH GOSSEN 19 6 3464
6 38 ALEX VAN ES 18½ 6½ 3686
7 16 JAYLEN HARRIS 18 7 3600
8 85 RICHIE LOPEZ 18 7 3563
9 22 JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORES 18 7 3444

10 60 RODNEY REMMERS 18 7 3441
11 91 D J COOPER 17 8 3651
12 53 MATT CABANSKI 17 8 3629
13 68 DETRICK GRIMES 17 8 3488
14 67 JOHN QUALTROUGH 17 8 3453
15 51 GREGG RANKIN 17 8 3436
16 75 LORENZO AQUININGOC 17 8 3432
17 32 CHRIS LOUTON 17 8 3307
18 62 RANDY MILES 17 8 3301
19 84 CHRIS FUENTES 16 9 3620
20 40 ANTHONY VENEY 16 9 3611
21 11 PETER CALIENDO 16 9 3604
22 78 O C CARR 16 9 3601
23 2 SEAN CORBETT 16 9 3399
24 20 GREG SOVA 16 9 3378
25 93 NOAH KRUPCZAK 16 9 3376
26 90 LEE SOULIVANH 16 9 3358
27 96 CODY PHAM 16 9 3216
28 48 JOHN ALEMAN 15½ 9½ 3457
29 76 CHARLIE SAENZ 15½ 9½ 3407
30 12 CARSON BESSE 15 10 3513
31 39 MARTY BEDFORD 15 10 3505
32 57 MIKE GONZALEZ 15 10 3500
33 36 BRIAN MOORE 15 10 3486
34 86 EUGENE SMITH 15 10 3432
35 13 KEVIN KUHN 15 10 3373
36 82 TERONE HARPER 14½ 10½ 3380
37 55 CHRIS WATSON 14 11 3668
38 94 CALEB COLEMAN 14 11 3471
39 14 JACOB MULHOLLAND 14 11 3467
40 24 RUBEN LOPEZ 14 11 3425
41 43 LARRY KASSNER 14 11 3422
42 27 JASON PEOPLES 13½ 11½ 3545
43 29 JUSTIN JEWELL 13½ 11½ 3408
44 81 BRANDON PHONGSAVANE 13½ 11½ 3406
45 5 STEPHEN CANTO 13 12 3586
46 72 WYATT MOORE 13 12 3459
47 77 BRIANNA BROWN 13 12 3441
48 87 BRIAN GUINN 13 12 3380

49 31 DERRICK HIGHTS 13 12 3312
50 18 NICK FOATE JR 12½ 12½ 3474
51 88 NOAH ELSTON 12½ 12½ 3345
52 70 LOGAN GILLIHAN 12½ 12½ 3279
53 30 ADAM MARTINEZ 12 13 3550
54 6 JUSTIN TAYLOR 12 13 3444
55 47 ZAK CARDENAS 12 13 3298
56 71 ELMER RAINEY 12 13 3090
57 95 CHRIS GALLER 11½ 13½ 3512
58 23 JAMES LOUTON 11 14 3380
59 1 SEAN IRUEGAS 11 14 3321
60 73 JOHN VORPAHL 11 14 3303
61 79 DEWAYNE WILLIS 11 14 3290
62 25 EMILIANO GONZALES 10½ 14½ 3405
63 56 JOHN BLANCAS 10 15 3409
64 58 MIKE ROBSON 10 15 3408
65 65 TONY GIULIANI 10 15 3402
66 52 VICTOR VALADEZ 10 15 3364
67 15 RANDY RANGEL 10 15 3295
68 89 CHRIS DELACRUZ 10 15 3176
69 7 DAVID CHUBB 10 15 3109
70 35 RENE RAMON 9½ 15½ 3322
71 19 ALBERT PEREZ 9½ 15½ 3256
72 92 ANDY MCPEAK 9½ 15½ 3249
73 83 MATT STROHMAN 9 16 3491
74 4 PAUL CAMACHO 9 16 3421
75 63 NEISHKA CARDONA 9 16 3396
76 10 NICK MACON 9 16 3320
77 37 DON SAVANT 9 16 3318
78 69 ALAN HENDREN 9 16 3238
79 64 KELSI DELEON 9 16 3222
80 3 AARON ESPINOZA 9 16 3213
81 21 JAMES WILLIAMSON 8½ 16½ 3335
82 8 JOHN FERACO 8 17 3449
83 80 JEREMY LANTRY 8 17 3319
84 46 DENNIS GUTIERREZ 8 17 3258
85 34 JARED BRIGGS 8 17 3186
86 74 DAVID AMSHEY 7½ 17½ 3340
87 54 JAMES PINCKNEY 7 18 3338
88 17 PAT ROTH 7 18 3223
89 45 JOE CARDINALE 7 18 3160
90 61 JOE TAYLOR 6½ 18½ 3157
91 59 BRENT MASSEY 6 19 3201
92 44 JUAN SALAZAR JR 5 20 3194
93 49 GONZO GONZALES 5 20 3167
94 50 JEFF HANNER 5 20 3126
95 33 FRANCISCO HORNSBY 3 22 3097
96 28 PHIL CARDINALE 1 24 3084

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk42  05/21  77- 22  79- 24  81- 26  83- 28  85- 30  87- 32  89- 34  91- 36  93- 38  95- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52
Wk43  05/28  20- 79  22- 81  24- 83  26- 85  28- 87  30- 89  32- 91  34- 93  36- 95  38-  1  40-  3  42-  5  44-  7  46-  9  48- 11  50- 13

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk42  05/21  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 68  29- 70  31- 72  33- 74  35- 76  37- 78  39- 80  41- 82  43- 84
Wk43  05/28  52- 15  54- 17  56- 19  58- 21  60- 23  62- 25  64- 27  66- 29  68- 31  70- 33  72- 35  74- 37  76- 39  78- 41  80- 43  82- 45

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Wk42  05/21  45- 86  47- 88  49- 90  51- 92  53- 94  55- 96  57-  2  59-  4  61-  6  63-  8  65- 10  67- 12  69- 14  71- 16  73- 18  75- 20
Wk43  05/28  84- 47  86- 49  88- 51  90- 53  92- 55  94- 57  96- 59   2- 61   4- 63   6- 65   8- 67  10- 69  12- 71  14- 73  16- 75  18- 77
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - SEAN IRUEGAS
SEAN IRUEGAS 17145 84 204 20

2 - SEAN CORBETT
SEAN CORBETT 25888 117 221 7

3 - AARON ESPINOZA
AARON ESPINOZA 25485 111 229 0

4 - PAUL CAMACHO
PAUL CAMACHO 24504 114 214 12

5 - STEPHEN CANTO
STEPHEN CANTO 26670 120 222 6

6 - JUSTIN TAYLOR
JUSTIN TAYLOR 25806 123 209 16

7 - DAVID CHUBB
DAVID CHUBB 20495 97 211 15

8 - JOHN FERACO
JOHN FERACO 20223 90 224 4

9 - LUPE CONTRERAS
LUPE CONTRERAS IV 23896 108 221 7

10 - NICK MACON
NICK MACON 27064 120 225 4

11 - PETER CALIENDO
PETER CALIENDO 25113 117 214 12

12 - CARSON BESSE
CARSON BESSE 25246 108 233 0

13 - KEVIN KUHN
KEVIN KUHN 26058 114 228 1

14 - JACOB MULHOLLAND
JACOB MULHOLLAND 27160 117 232 0

15 - RANDY RANGEL
RANDY RANGEL 22391 114 196 27

16 - JAYLEN HARRIS
JAYLEN HARRIS 21648 105 206 19

17 - PAT ROTH
PAT ROTH 22953 108 212 14

18 - NICK FOATE JR
NICK FOATE JR 20224 102 198 25

19 - ALBERT PEREZ
ALBERT PEREZ 18153 84 216 11

20 - GREG SOVA
GREG SOVA 21546 96 224 4

21 - JAMES WILLIAMSON
JAMES WILLIAMSON 25082 114 220 8

22 - JOVAN EBALAROZA-FLORES
JOVAN EBALAROZA.FLORES 26009 114 228 1

23 - JAMES LOUTON
JAMES LOUTON 25528 120 212 14

24 - RUBEN LOPEZ
RUBEN LOPEZ 23611 114 207 18

25 - EMILIANO GONZALES
EMILIANO GONZALES 19024 90 211 15

26 - NICK FOATE SR
NICK FOATE SR 24506 123 199 24

27 - JASON PEOPLES
JASON PEOPLES 13651 63 216 11

28 - PHIL CARDINALE
PHIL CARDINALE 21109 117 180 30

29 - JUSTIN JEWELL
JUSTIN JEWELL 20485 99 206 19

30 - ADAM MARTINEZ
ADAM MARTINEZ 26206 114 229 0

31 - DERRICK HIGHTS
DERRICK HIGHTS 22883 111 206 19

32 - CHRIS LOUTON
CHRIS LOUTON 17313 90 192 30

33 - FRANCISCO HORNSBY
FRANCISCO HORNSBY 22532 111 202 22

34 - JARED BRIGGS
JARED BRIGGS 23388 114 205 20

35 - RENE RAMON
RENE RAMON 15678 78 201 23

36 - BRIAN MOORE
BRIAN MOORE 23583 108 218 9

37 - DON SAVANT
DON SAVANT 23757 105 226 3

38 - ALEX VAN ES
ALEX VAN ES 26165 123 212 14

39 - MARTY BEDFORD
MARTY BEDFORD 18278 84 217 10

40 - ANTHONY VENEY
ANTHONY VENEY 10571 48 220 8

41 - JASON EBALAROZA
JASON EBALAROZA 24391 111 219 8

42 - SETH GOSSEN
SETH GOSSEN 21815 97 224 4

43 - LARRY KASSNER
LARRY KASSNER 24023 111 216 11

44 - JUAN SALAZAR JR
JUAN SALAZAR 12789 67 190 30

45 - JOE CARDINALE
JOE CARDINALE 15530 87 178 30

46 - DENNIS GUTIERREZ
DENNIS GUTIERREZ 18007 96 187 30

47 - ZAK CARDENAS
ZAK CARDENAS 24909 120 207 18

48 - JOHN ALEMAN
JOHN ALEMAN 3136 15 209 16

49 - GONZO GONZALES
GONZO GONZALES 23067 120 192 30

50 - JEFF HANNER
JEFF HANNER 17969 93 193 29

51 - GREGG RANKIN
GREGG RANKIN 24322 114 213 13

52 - VICTOR VALADEZ
VICTOR VALADEZ 25895 117 221 7

53 - MATT CABANSKI
MATT CABANSKI 24057 99 243 0

54 - JAMES PINCKNEY
JAMES PINCKNEY 19058 93 204 20

55 - CHRIS WATSON
CHRIS WATSON 24953 111 224 4

56 - JOHN BLANCAS
JOHN BLANCAS 22729 108 210 16

57 - MIKE GONZALEZ
MIKE GONZALEZ 24094 120 200 24

58 - MIKE ROBSON
MIKE ROBSON 20204 93 217 10

59 - BRENT MASSEY
BRENT MASSEY 20941 111 188 30

60 - RODNEY REMMERS
RODNEY REMMERS 24997 123 203 21
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

61 - JOE TAYLOR
JOE TAYLOR 17394 90 193 29

62 - RANDY MILES
RANDY MILES 26001 120 216 11

63 - NEISHKA CARDONA
NEISHKA CARDONA 23322 114 204 20

64 - KELSI DELEON
KELSI DELEON 24626 114 216 11

65 - TONY GIULIANI
TONY GIULIANI 25383 114 222 6

66 - JOE VITO
JOE VITO 24454 108 226 3

67 - JOHN QUALTROUGH
JOHN QUALTROUGH 25230 117 215 12

68 - DETRICK GRIMES
DETRICK GRIMES 23060 108 213 13

69 - ALAN HENDREN
ALAN HENDREN 23174 117 198 25

70 - LOGAN GILLIHAN
LOGAN GILLIHAN 22088 111 198 25

71 - ELMER RAINEY
ELMER RAINEY 23783 117 203 21

72 - WYATT MOORE
WYATT MOORE 23826 107 222 6

73 - JOHN VORPAHL
JOHN VORPAHL 20765 94 220 8

74 - DAVID AMSHEY
DAVID AMSHEY 23274 108 215 12

75 - LORENZO AQUININGOC
LORENZO AQUININGOC 26313 114 230 0

76 - CHARLIE SAENZ
CHARLIE SAENZ 22441 111 202 22

77 - BRIANNA BROWN
BRIANNA BROWN 22140 105 210 16

78 - O C CARR
OLIVER CARR 24111 114 211 15

79 - DEWAYNE WILLIS
DEWAYNE WILLIS 25874 116 223 5

80 - JEREMY LANTRY
JEREMY LANTRY 16664 78 213 13

81 - BRANDON PHONGSAVANE
BRANDON PHONGSAVANE 20037 105 190 30

82 - TERONE HARPER
TERONE HARPER 19636 90 218 9

83 - MATT STROHMAN
MATT STROHMAN 18345 81 226 3

84 - CHRIS FUENTES
CHRIS FUENTES 23697 111 213 13

85 - RICHIE LOPEZ
RICHIE LOPEZ 24472 117 209 16

86 - EUGENE SMITH
SMITTY SMITH 20511 102 201 23

87 - BRIAN GUINN
BRIAN GUINN 19950 96 207 18

88 - NOAH ELSTON
NOAH ELSTON 20990 108 194 28

89 - CHRIS DELACRUZ
CHRIS DELACRUZ 23966 111 215 12

90 - LEE SOULIVANH
LEE SOULIVANH 24861 121 205 20

91 - D J COOPER
D J COOPER 28474 123 231 0

92 - ANDY MCPEAK
ANDY MCPEAK 15596 72 216 11

93 - NOAH KRUPCZAK
NOAH KRUPCZAK 24231 111 218 9

94 - CALEB COLEMAN
CALEB COLEMAN 26452 117 226 3

95 - CHRIS GALLER
CHRIS GALLER 24217 105 230 0

96 - CODY PHAM
CODY PHAM 15823 80 197 26
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